Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises

Premises

Premises

Premises

Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

TransNo

41570656
41570657
41570658
41570659
41570677
41570404

Period Supplier ID(T)

201808 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201808 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201808 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201808 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201808 POTTS PRINTERS LTD

201808 MAZARS LLP

Amount

6,339.38
6,339.38
3,227.33
3,227.33
1,412.00
14,264.50

Updated

23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018
16/11/2018



